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FEES PAID TO LCI 

• Account Setup Fee: $40.00
• Monitoring Fee - Standard Plan (Monthly): $89.24*
• Monitoring Fee - Traditional Plan (Monthly): $84.99*
• Monitoring Fee - Standard Plan (Bi-weekly): $44.81*
• Monitoring Fee - Traditional Plan (Bi-weekly): $42.50*
• Device Protection Plan: Included in Monitoring Fee - Standard Plan
• Removal Administration Fee: $79.50
• Transfer Administration Fee (if applicable): $40.00
• OK State Fee – Installation, Calibrations, and Violation Resets: $10.00

FEES PAID DIRECT TO SERVICE CENTER

• Installation: $150 - $350
• Removal: $150 - $325
• Transfer (if applicable): $150 - $325
• Calibration: $25.00

IF APPLICABLE 

• Violation Lockout Fee: $90.00
• Service Lockout Fee: $90.00
• Unlock Code Fee: $75.00
• Missed Appointment Fee: $65.00
• Device Damage: Up to $2195.00
• Late Payment: $5.00

• Phone Payment Convenience Fee: $10.00
• Service Call Fee: $200.00
• Mileage Fee: $1 per mile

OTHER 

• *Price includes $5.00/month Autopay discount.
• All fees subject to applicable local, state and federal taxes




